
Depew Ice Rink
90 Gould Avenue

Depew, NY 14043

Phone: 716-685-4910

Fax: 716-685-5794
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Days: Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

For: 11/9/2016 to 3/25/2017 / 3:00 PM to 10:00 PM / Duration Minutes = 60

Date Day Start Time End Time

Minutes

Available Before After

- - Orphan Minutes - -

Open Time Blocks - by Complex/Facility/Date/Time

DRD/1.Depew Ice Rink

11/11/2016 Friday 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

11/15/2016 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

11/22/2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

11/24/2016 Thursday 3:00 PM 10:00 PM 420

11/25/2016 Friday 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 60

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

11/29/2016 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

12/6/2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

12/9/2016 Friday 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 60

7:30 PM 10:00 PM 150

12/13/2016 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

12/16/2016 Friday 8:30 PM 10:00 PM 90

12/20/2016 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

12/26/2016 Monday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 60

8:00 PM 9:00 PM 60

12/27/2016 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

12/30/2016 Friday 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 60

1/3/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

1/6/2017 Friday 8:30 PM 10:00 PM 90

1/10/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

1/13/2017 Friday 5:30 PM 9:00 PM 210

1/17/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

1/20/2017 Friday 8:30 PM 10:00 PM 90

1/24/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

1/31/2017 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

2/7/2017 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

2/10/2017 Friday 8:30 PM 10:00 PM 90

2/14/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

2/21/2017 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

2/24/2017 Friday 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

2/28/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

3/1/2017 Wednesday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

6:30 PM 10:00 PM 210

3/2/2017 Thursday 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 180

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/3/2017 Friday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60
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3/3/2017 Friday 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 60

7:30 PM 9:00 PM 90

3/6/2017 Monday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/7/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/8/2017 Wednesday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

6:30 PM 10:00 PM 210

3/9/2017 Thursday 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 180

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/10/2017 Friday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60

3/13/2017 Monday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/14/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

3/15/2017 Wednesday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

6:30 PM 10:00 PM 210

3/16/2017 Thursday 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 180

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/17/2017 Friday 5:30 PM 10:00 PM 270

3/20/2017 Monday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/21/2017 Tuesday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/22/2017 Wednesday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/23/2017 Thursday 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 120

9:00 PM 10:00 PM 60

3/24/2017 Friday 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 60
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